Surveyor : KUSU) From (Person): Joanney	ASSIGNMEN PCI		Date/Time: 210.19 9.249.11
Estimated Cost:	1	Bill to:	
To Inspect Vehicle No: SI	ES/EVA/INV/MV/CS OP 151R	Ins	ured: S4 7307 C
at Workshop m/s TG X S	pray Painty		Tel: 68414220
of BIK 1010 Bukit Muto	1 h Lane 3 AOI-		
Policy No:		Claim No: DI9	005888mFSH
Sum Insured:		Excess:	•
Make of Veh: (Client's Record)			D.O.A. Q.9. 1019
CA / REV / REP. / REV 24 Date/Time: 2/0-19 930	HRS G.O Person Contacted:	Esther	H.O.D. Endorsement: Vehicle IN /OUT
	1 1 > Ectional		
Date/Time Action/Instruction			3
Date/Time Action/Instruction SDP 151 R- SH +30+C	- CSIFCI 17012789		DOA - 22/09/2017.
Date/Time Action/Instruction	- CSIFCI 17012789		DOA - 22/09/2017.
Date/Time Action/Instruction SDP 151 R- SH +30+C	- CSIFCI 17012789		



MS First Capital Insurance Limited Co. Reg. No. 195000106C GST Reg. No. M2-0001676-9 6 Raffles Quay #21-00 Singapore 048580 Tel: (65) 6222 2311 Fax: (65) 6222 3547

Claims & Hotor Underwriting Dept: 36 Robinson Road #16-01 City House Singapore 068877 Tel: (65) 6507 3848 Fax: (65) 6507 3849 www.msfirstcapital.com.sg

MOTOR SURVEY ASSIGNMENT

Date

11-09-2019

Our Ref No. D19005888MFSH

Accident Date

08-09-2019

Claim Type. Third Party

Insured Vehicle

SH7307C

Third Party Vehicle. SDP151R

Survey Location

BLOCK 1010 BUKIT MERAH LANE 3 #01-117

Contact Person.

MS. KAREN

Contact No.

68414220/0

Fax No. 67442935

Survey Type

DIRECT SETTLEMENT:

Appointed

Surveyor

LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD

Contact Person

NA

Fax No. 68416315

Contact Number.

NA

FOR DIRECT SETTLEMENT

Please submit to us the Tax Invoice together with letter of claim for Rental OR Loss of use (based on NIMA Benchmark rates) together with your survey report.

THIRD PARTY SURVEY REQUEST

Cc: Workshop

TG 2K SPRAY PAINTING

Attention, NIL

Cc : TP Solicitor

NA

TP Solicitor Fax No. NA

Officer Incharge

JOANNEY

CENTRE

IMPORTANT NOTE

Kindly submit the survey report via CWS within 14 days for survey assignment and 7 days for re-inspection.

This is a computer generated letter, no signature required.

Denise Tay (LKKAuto)

From:

Denise Tay (LKKAuto)

Sent:

Monday, 7 October 2019 4:41 PM

To:

Admin-D (LKKAuto); 'CWS Motor Claims'; assignments; SUR

Cc:

'Joanne Yong'

Subject:

RE: SURVEY ASSESSMENT - D19005888MFSH/1

Attachments:

PRELI ADVISED OF SDP 151R.pdf

Dear Sir/Madam,

Enclosed preliminary revised of vehicle SDP 151R

Number of days (estimated): 2 days

Best Regards,

Denise Tay | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6256-3561 | email: <u>denisetay@lkkauto.com</u> | fax: 6256-4315 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

From: Admin-D (LKKAuto) <admin-d@lkkauto.com>

Sent: Wednesday, 2 October 2019 9:35 AM

To: 'CWS Motor Claims' <cwsmotorclaims@msfirstcapital.com.sg>; assignments <assignments@lkkauto.com>; SUR

<sur@lkkauto.com>

Cc: 'Joanne Yong' <Joanneyong@msfirstcapital.com.sg> Subject: RE: SURVEY ASSESSMENT - D19005888MFSH/1

Dear Sir/Madam,

Thank you for the assignment.

Please be informed that vehicle currently not in the workshop, repairer will arrange.

Best Regards,

Summer Lee | Admin

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6741-8434 | email: <u>assignments@lkkauto.com</u> | fax: 6256-4315 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

From: CWS Motor Claims < cwsmotorclaims@msfirstcapital.com.sg>

Sent: Wednesday, 2 October, 2019 9:24 AM

To: ASSIGNMENTS@LKKAUTO.COM

Cc: CWS Motor Claims < cwsmotorclaims@msfirstcapital.com.sg>; Joanne Yong

<Joanneyong@msfirstcapital.com.sg>

Subject: PRI: SURVEY ASSESSMENT - D19005888MFSH/1

Dear Sir/Mdm,

> Back to OneMotoring

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

ehicle Owner Particulars	Ciaranara NRIC	
Owner ID Type:	Singapore NRIC	
owner ID: /ehicle Details	397A	
/ehicle No.:	SDP151R	
/ehicle to be Exported:	No	
ntended Deregistration Date:	25 Nov 2019	
/ehicle Make:	HONDA	
/ehicle Model:	ACCORD EURO-R 2.0 M	
Primary Colour:	Red	
Manufacturing Year:	2008	
Engine No.:	K20A6542129	
Chassis No.:	CL71302020	
Maximum Power Output:	162.0 kW (217 bhp)	
Open Market Value:	\$26,754.00	
Original Registration Date:	22 Apr 2008	
First Registration Date:	22 Apr 2008	
Transfer Count:	2	
Actual ARF Paid: Intended PARF Rebate Details	\$29,430.00	
PARF Eligibility:	Forfeited	
PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:		
PARF Rebate Amount: Intended COE Rebate Details	\$0.00	
COE Expiry Date:	21 Apr 2028	
COE Category:	E - Open Category	
COE Period(Years):	10	
POP Paid:	\$40,881.00	
COE Rebate Amount:	\$34,371.00	
Total Rebate Amount:	\$34,371.00	

The information contained herein is correct as at 25 Nov 2019

OK

42,000 34,371

0000 08/09/10 PARF: NOL but nutry
LOE = 8-9 × 10403
- 40881 × 120

= 35081.53

UTA = PAPER COE = 35089.53 2110 = 36089.



51 UBI AVE 1, #01-25 PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL; (065) 62563561 FAX; (065) 62564315

Your Ref: D19005888MFSH

Date: 07/10/2019

Our Ref: CS/FCI19017310/R1tf3

The Motor Claims Department First Capital Insurance Ltd

Dear Sir/Madam,

INITIAL INSPECTION REPORT OF VEHICLE NO. SDP 151R

Please be informed that we had conducted the inspection of the abovementioned vehicle 03/10/2019 at the premises of M/s TG 2K Spray Painting have the following to report: -

Workshop Estimate Amount	: <u>S\$</u>	1,823.75
Revised Estimate Amount	: <u>S\$</u>	1,308.75
"Check" Items Amount	: <u>S</u> \$	0.00
Market Value	: <u>S\$</u>	
LTA Reimbursement Value	: <u>S</u> \$	
Nett Value	: <u>S</u> \$	

Description of Damage:

The vehicle sustained damages at the

Front n/s portion.

ar front

Comments/ Present Status:

Damages Consistent.

Yours faithfully Rasul Automotive Assessor

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insure

aforesaid.	bu hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available
。 1000年在100日末日本第二年第二年10日末	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	11/09/2019 17:17
Date Of Accident	08/09/2019 18:30
Exact Location Of Accident	SERANGOON NORTH AVENUE 1
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
- madabanin princi katshirtare	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	SDP151R
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	LOPEZ PETER ABILIO
NRIC No	S1252397A
Email Address	PETER.LOPEZ@FOSTERGROUP.COM.SG
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-96911502
Alternative Phone No	OTHERS-96911502
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	HONDA
Model	EURO R
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was bei	ing used at

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy

for repair to your vehicle?

If No, Please state action to be taken

THIRD PARTY PRIVATE CAR

Vehicle Category Insurance Company

Name of Insurance Company

AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD

Type Of Coverage

COMPREHENSIVE

Fleet Policy

NO

Policy Number

GA344294

Cover Note Number

Driver

Name of Driver LOPEZ PETER ABILIO

NRIC No S1252397A Date Of Birth 09/10/1957 Occupation INDOOR Date Of Driving Pass 05/02/1979

Driving Experience 40 YEARS AND 7 MONTHS

Gender MALE

Mobile Number (LOCAL) +65-96911502

Fax Number

Contact Number OTHERS-96911502

EMail Address PETER.LOPEZ@FOSTERGROUP.COM.SG Address

BLK 118 SERANGOON NORTH AVENUE 1 #13-219

Postcode

550118

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

OWNER

Vehicle

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

HIT AND RUN / VANDALISM / DAMAGED WHILST PARKED

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle) involved in the accident

2

NO

Was any body injured in the Accident? Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

NO

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

0

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

YES

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Police Station Name

SERANGOON NORTH NEIGHBOURHOOD POLICE POST

Police Station Address

ROAD: BLK 108 SERANGOON NORTH AVENUE 1 #01-709 . POSTCODE:

550108, COUNTRY: SINGAPORE

Police Station Contact

TEL NO: 1800-2849999 - FAX NO: 63431742

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

REFER TO ATTACHED STATEMENT RECORD BY LILY - PROGRESSIVE CAR CARE PTE LTD 67415336

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

SH7307C

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

COMFORT

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

TAXI

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

MS FIRST CAPITAL INSURANCE LTD

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

Sketch Plan

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for Investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance
 Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
 interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the insurers lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of :
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law is administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signatur's

Date & Time:

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyhokier)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:

119119

Sketch Plan #2

		<u>Vehicle</u> A - B -
	*	
		Legend Vehicle Matercycle
CRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE	•	
Kotor 10	Police Coport	
DECLARATION We declare the foregoing particulities to admiss that your insurer may have the day should be admissed that your insurer may have the day should be admissed by the day the ck your property of the ck your prope	AS 2 LORLEGU (TV) GRAZ CIRTUR MINELEDA DIE CIRLIN ATT	
olicyholder's Signature	Driver's Signature	Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Common Statement

ACCIDENT STAT	liability, but a summary of	ert I)	peter, lop	e3 @	fosterg	Lond. con?
and facts which will spond up the set	tiement of claims				10.00.00	tion by notificatively
819/19 1820	100		HL A.	1	No C	es even if slight
110	- Act W	3000 N	IN ITTE	(.		Yes .
4 Kaberial dalmage Yo vehicles of perfilian vehiclas A a	nd 8 To objects offer th		Witness' name, address	s and tel no. (to be underlined if her	the Vehicle Video
No Yes .	No Ye	- process	is passenger in vehicle /	4 or vehicle 8)		Carners Available
Registration Work ChO	151 R 4	12 CIRCI	MSTANCES		Registration No.	/
The state of the s	A CONTRACTOR A CONTRACTOR AND A CONTRACT	Pot a cross (X) is	which of the relevant		(VEHICLE B)	
6 Insured / policytolder (see ins	to/A	bones applica	bla to your vehicle		Insured /policyhol	der (see Insurance cert.)
(capital letters) NJ 1	101	Chair	Collinion		irre	
Abilit) (1)	Corticled	into Reyclas	10 (a	epital letters)	
Address	0.0	Collided to	in Motorpythic	10		
Abores	D4	Cultidad ins	Forked Vehicle	10 40	dress	
HRIC/Famput no. 5 UNS	2-39 7-A	CcRdedi	to Palestrien	10 -		
		Collined	ize-Fragerty	4CO MP	SC / Passport no	
Tel ro. (from 9am Lif 5pm)	- 0		unge/Cress Lane	TO THE	no. (from 9am till Sp	m)
11 96911502	Di Di		Ditte Burctle 1	MC3 HIP		
y Vehicle	TO 101		and one Cofficient	903	Vehicle	
Hole, type Honda EN	DO IT I		Head to Rear	ano an	ite, type	
2 Tables	Chi		Augur/Minour Mal thug Door of Vektola	1112		
Insurance company	and market and the second		Stewartors		Insurance compan	A STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR
Does the policy court dorse to wh			n-Ufun	110		C TPFT TPO
No Wes 1	Dis		/Drug Influence		os the policy cover du	mage to vehicle 8?
4415AT)	VELL DIA		lura con Lieghinsoling.	1607	io [] res	
Policy Ins. 445	017		lood	ing Pol	kcy No. (If averlable).	
Driver Sis	me as Owner Dia	Hit and But / Vercally	/ Benapic of the Refer	****	Driver (See divine t	Amend
	12)19		ee / Oliver Objects	190	(If different from insu	red II above)
Name (copied letters)	D20	Wed	tellerine	rett His	ne pital inters)	
HERIC / PANEgort so.	Day	Sec	Serger	210		
Dass of Bronce	E23		M	22C	ACCES OF THE CASE OF	
ED		6- State TOT			os of Icence	
Garros Male Female		State 101	AL number of ->	Ger	nder Malu	Femals [
Lift hardscore the point	[53		The second second second	-		
of kultial impact with	1724年中央 医内内心病性皮肤测量	Dispute of the cold - 3	then impact occurred the direction of vehicles A	A . F 40		s the point
an arraw (•)	3. their ospitions at	the time of impect - 4, b	te road tites - 5. names of	Die streets or it	oacis ov media	impact with
77-17					no sero	w(->)
		- 1-1-1-1			1 3	
8						
70				111	#	
n L				+++	N	
8 10 11	DEEE	DITO	ATTAC	LIC		3
		N IU	HHHL	, FIC	J .	
II)Visible damage to vehicle A	j			111		
g					Traspie	damaga to vehicle it
					T	
				1		
	Street over the sea	and the second	tem veder in report [
A Ny remarks		Ta et	Line I			
Of . 1		test Signatur	es of drivers 125	[14]	My remarks	
		0		****		
		Tours 1)	-		
		Hara I	/	_		
	- 1	1 A /		120		
	/	0/		8		
		-				
				_		
in the event of injuries or in the event of its reductes A and B, give information over	Contage to removerty when then	On not alter anything	in ska statement after pigning	-	For may	ed's Individual Statement
	-	Simple of the second	wer should take one dops			ree overleaf ->

Individual Statement

COLUMN STREET	ubmitted within 24	hours to your	nsurer or Idac or ap:	pointed works?	op (Use a ses	arale steet	of biper	where ne	Geizell		
bured	1 Occupation (if more				If commerci	imal:	tate	-	-	-	-
	2 Vehicle registration	no.	cc.		permissible	carrying ca	pacity	_	-		_
which vehicle are	3 Is driver the owner		NO Driver	Readonship of with owner	kau	the vehicle r er of driver's	own weblicke	(whore a			
A A	4 Exact purpose for to Others - please 5 Is the vehicle still it	specify	s being used at time of	accident Pri		Commercial	use 🗆 h	Grs & res	reino	rivate Hin	•
) 8		inder your own is	naurance policy for repe		g Yes	No Party	Own W	orksho	p)		
	7 Date of birth	Occupation		Date of Ecens	e pass	Was vehicle the insured		run .	Was driver of the insu- company?		yes
river or person in harge of vehicle at he time of accident holusing insured)	9 10 54 8 Give details of Any	Indoor	Outdoor	S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S	79.	Yes	No .		Yes	No ,	_
action of manager			is including pending pro								-
	Date		0	offence .					Penalty		_
											-
	10 Name(s), addres approximate age		Injuries pustained		e occupants, which vehicle		seat belts	being	Wes injur to hospit ambulan		red
njured ersons			1			Yes	No		Yes	No	1
						Yes	140	1	Yes :	No	-
						Yes :	No	:	Yes :	No	+
Darnage to property A vehicles (other than rehicles A and B)	LL Name(s) and acoverer(s)	dires(es) of	Vehicle registration or details of propert		of damage	Yes	No	Irac	Yes : arer's came nown)	and addr	-
								-			
Police		cate which Police	station	[No		હલ	195	220	. 1	41	1_
action	13 Was notice of a If yes, against		tion given? Yes								
	14 Weather condi- 15 Road surface	_	tet	Raining	1		thera				=
	16 Speed of vehic		km/te		8]	km/h	r				
Accident details	17 What warnings were given by driver or other purty? 19 Were street lights (kuminated? Yes No										
			your vehicle/the other								-
			state weight of load can								-
	21 State how acc 22 State number		width of roads, speed I (including Driver)	Insts, etc (Refer	to stached)						
Declaration	1/We declare the	foreozing partic	Surger Que lo engli	epect							
	Pelicyholder's	1	TW9]]				Date				-





Police Station Of Origin: Serangoon North NPP 103 Serangoon North Ave 1 #01-709 SINGAPORE 550108 Tel No: 1800-2849999

21 of 3 Report No. T/20190909/20-64

REPURIT	JE A TRAFFI	CACCIDENT					
	ne Report M 119 12:52	Made:	Vide Report No.: Station Diary				
Tir's rmo	ni's Partice	ulars		A CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF TH			
dame of	Informant: PETER AB		Address: APT BLK 118 SERANG SINGAPORE 550118	SOON NORTH AVENUE 1 \$12-219			
	/ ID No.: 0 / S12523	97A	Contact No.: Home/Office:	Mobile: 96911502			
National SINGAP	ity: ' ORE CITIZ	EN	Email:				
Sex. Male	Age: 61	Date of Birth: 09/10/1957	Type of Informant: Driver	,			
Race: Eurasiar	n		Language:	Institution / School Name:			
Occupat	tion:		Driving Licence Informatical Class:	ation: Date of Expiry:			

Type of Accident:	Non-Injury	Drink Drive: No	Date/Time of Accident: 08/09/2019 18:30	Type of Location: Car Park
.1	N NORTH AVENUE 1	ngoon North ave 1		
(cathar:		Road Surface: Dry	F	load Speed Limit:
Chefic Flaw: One Way		Traffic Control:	100	raffic Volume:
Type of Collis Between Mov	ion: ring Vehicles - Head To	Side	a	inyone conveyed by imbulance:

Vehicle No.	Type	Make	Model	Color	Condition	No of Fassenger
SDP151R	Car	HONDA	ACCORD EURO-R 2.0 M	Red	Slightly Damaged	0 .

Vehicle No.	Insurance Company	Insurance No	Effective	Expiry Date
SDP151R	AXA INSURANCE SINGAPORE PTE	GA344294		The second second



T/20190909/2054

Police Station Of Origin: Serangoon North NPP 108 Serungoon North Ave 1 #01-709 SINGAPORE 550108 Tel No: 1800-2849999

2 of 3 Report No. T/20190909/2054

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

No. of Pedestrian	s Injured: NIL		Use of Ped	estrian	Cross	ing: NA
Dilver		6600		00000	200	OF MAN HOLD TO THE
Name	LOPEZ PETER ABIL	10		ID No.		S1252397A
Related Vehicle	SDP151R (Car)			Conta	ct No.	96911502
Hospital/Clinic	NIL .			Class Driving Licent Expiry	g ce &	Class; NIL Date of Expiry: NIL
Date Treatment	NIL		Date Disch	-	NIL	
No. of Days gran	ted Medical Leave	NIL	Degree of		NIL	

Chitie 08/09/2019 at around 1630hrs, I had returned from lunch and parked my vehicle (SDP151R) at the open carpark near block 118 Serangoon North ave 1. My friend then came to my house at around 2579hrs to inform me that earlier at around 1830hrs, a taxi (Comfort Deigro)entered the open carps to and had scratched the front bumper of my vehicle. I then went down to make a check on my vehicle and *discovered scratches on my front bumper and headlamp.

No note was left on my car with regards to the accident. As such, I contacted Comfort Delgro to inform them of the matter and they provided me with a feedback number (FB1909013184).

Police report





Police Station Of Origin: Serengoon North NPP 108 Serengoon North Ave 1 #01-709 SINGAPORE 550108 Tel No. 1800-2849999

3 of 2 Report No. 1720190909.2-2-4

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

0.1	te				-	_
-		100	n	-	126	n

| Singapore Police Force

Informant is not able to provide sketch plan

IMPORTANT: Please attach a copy of your vehicle's Insurance Certificate to this report. If you don't have the certificate with you now, please fax a copy to 65474885 stating the report number as reference.

Signature Of Officer Recording The Report: F /	Signature Of Informant:	
Sgt 2 CHAN KAI WENG GABRIEL	(Davy)	
Signature Of Interpreter:	Date/Time:	
Not applicable	09/09/2019 12:52	
Officer In Charge Of Case:	Classification Of Case:	
Staff Sgt WONG SIEU LUI		
Contact No.: 85476151		*.3
Authentication Stamp		
Jr.		17
Signature.		

Individual Statement

sand	1 Occupation (if more t	than one, state	all)	Em				
	Vehicle registration as: C.C. If consmercial vehicle, state permissible carrying capacity							
Of which vehicle are	3 is driver the owner?	Yes	No If no, State Person		ne vehicle number and n of driver's own vehicle			
the once?	Others - please s 5 Is the vehicle still in	use? Yes		dept Private use Con tote where it is at present	mmercial use	re & reward Tel no.	Private Hure	
	If no, state action to			porting Only \ Third	Party (Own Wo	rkshop)		
		Occupation			tas vehicle driven wit te insured's permission	nd the less		
www.cr person in harge of vehicle at he time of accident	1	ndoor	Outdoor C	10111	NO NO	Yes	No.	
nciviling invited)	8 Give Octains or any p	re-extractly with	attack or system manny					
	9 Full details of all thi	wing conviction	s including pending prosecu	dions in the last 36 months				
	Date		Offen	ce		Pensity	Penalty	
	10 Name(s), address(approximate age(s		Injuries sustained	If vehicle occupants, state in which vehicle	Were soat belts t wom?	to hosp	Was injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?	
njured	-			+	Yes No	Yes	No :	
ersons					Yes No	Yes :	Ho :	
			-		Yes : No	-	No :	
Damage to property & vehicles (other than vehicles A and B)	11 Name(s) and add owner(s)	inest(es) of	vehicle registration (io. or details of property	Nature of damage		1	te and address	
	12 Was the accident			50	rangs	DA .	Nth.	
Police action	13 Was notice of intended prosecution given? Yes No. If yes, spainst whom?							
		-						
	14 Weather condition 15 Road surface 16 Speed of vehicle	w		Raining Dry D	Others Others Artyly			
Accident details	15 Road surface 16 Speed of webside 17 What warnings of 18 Ware street ligh	were given by onts (fluminated?	ker/he ker/he friedr or other party?	Dry	Others			
	15 Road surface 16 Speed of website 17 What warnings 18 Were street light 19 What lights war 20 If your vehicle is 21 State how accident	were given by ones illuminated? The displayed on its commercial, is commercial, in the commercial of	ker/he inver or other party? Yes No your vehicle/the other vehi state weight of load corried width of mads, speed limit	Dry D Be(s)? at time of accident	Others			
	15 Road surface 16 Speed of webside 17 What warnings 18 Were street light 19 What lights war 20 If your vehicle I	were given by ones illuminated? The displayed on its commercial, is commercial, in the commercial of	ker/he inver or other party? Yes No your vehicle/the other vehi state weight of load corried width of mads, speed limit	Dry D Be(s)? at time of accident	Others			

TG2K Spray Painting Centre

MS FIRST CAPITAL INSURANCE LTD

Attn.: Motor Claims Department

ESTIMATE DATE

: 1/10/2019

REGN NO

: SDP 151 R

MODEL

: HONDA EURO R

CHASSIS NO

: CL71302020

YOUR INSURED VEH. : SH 7307 C

TYPE OF CLIAM

: 3RD-PARTY CLAIM

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

A)	MAT	ΓER	IAL	.S

1) Front bumper. Le

3) Front No. Plate. CW/

Amount S\$

1,050.00 115.00 Sub-Total: \$ 1,165.00

Less 25%: \$ (291.25)

> S/Nett: \$ 35 50:00

TOTAL MATERIALS: \$ 923.75

B) LABOUR CHARGE

 Remove damage front bumper and replace with new part. And conduct repair on affected areas.

To spray paint on new bumper and affected areas.

TOTAL LABOUR: \$ 900.00

GRAND TOTAL:

\$1,823.75

Esther Ong (Tel: 68414220) TG 2K Spray Painting Centre

RASUL

Hp 900000 68

2 days

email: rasul @Kkauto.con 48

03/10/19@1130

Resurvey after

repeir NB. This is only an estimate and should additional work be found necessary to be carried out in the course of repairs, extra materials and labour cost will be charged accordingly which however, you will be informed prior to action taken. Part prices are subject to changes.



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

194			ationale Des Experts En Autom	
AS F	FIRST CAPITAL IN	SURANCE LTD	Ref : CS/FCI1901731	0/R1tf3e2
	OBINSON ROAD 01 CITY HOUSESI	INGAPORE 068877	Date: 26-11-2019 Code: FCI2	
1.		Policy Particula	rs :- THIRD PARTY CLAIR	M
	Insured Veh.	SH 7307C	Veh. Inspected	SDP 151R
	Policy No.		Coverage (\$)	0.00
	Claim No.	D19005888MFSH	Excess (\$)	0.00
	Assign From	JOANNE YONG	Assign Date	02/10/2019
2.		Vehicle Pa	rticulars & Condition	
	Make & Model	HONDA ACCORD 2.0 M	c.c	1998
	Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.	2008
	Chassis No.	CL71302020	Colour	RED
	Odometer	312281	Steering	IN ORDER
	Brakes	IN ORDER	Modification	SPORTS RIM
	General	FAIR		
3.		Con	ditions of Tyres	
		Size	Make	Balance
	R/H Front Tyre	225/40 R17	MICHELIN	6 mm
	L/H Front Tyre	225/40 R17	MICHELIN	6 mm
	R/H Rear Tyre	225/40 R17	MICHELIN	6 mm
	L/H Rear Tyre	225/40 R17	MICHELIN	6 mm
4.		Descri	ption of Damages	
	THE VEHICLE SU	STAINED DAMAGES AT THE	FRONT N/S PORTION.	
	DAMAGES SEE D	ETAILS.		
5.		Gen	eral Information	TO THE REAL PROPERTY.
	Accident Date	08/09/2019	Inspection Date	03/10/2019
	Survey held at	TG2K SPRAY PAINTING CE	NTRE	
		BLK 1010 BUKIT MERAH LA #01-117 SINGAPORE 159724	INE 3	
5a.			Remarks	病体急慢性中毒
	B)THE INSPECTIO	NSISTENT TO ACCIDENT REF ON WAS CONDUCTED ON A'' CE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS	WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BAS	
	0,	JE 10 10011111	, ,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	

2 Working Days

ESTIMATED NORMAL PERIOD FOR REPAIR:



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:1 of 1

ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. SDP 151R

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$))	Our Adjusted (\$)
	REPLACEMENT OF PARTS			
1	FRONT BUMPER	DEFORMED	1,050.00	1,050.00
1	NO PLATE GARNISH	CUT	115.00	115.00
	LESS 25% DISCOUNT		-291.25	-291.25
			873.75	873.75
	SPECIAL NETT ITEMS			
1	FRONT NO PLATE (SN)	сит	50.00	35.00
	100 to 5-40 to 600 to 6		50.00	35.00
	LABOUR			
	REMOVE DAMAGED FRONT BUMPER AND REPLACE WITH NEW PART.AND CONDUCT REPAIR ON AFFECTED AREAS.		400.00	200.00
	TO SPRAY PAINT ON NEW BUMPER AND AFFECTED AREAS.		500.00	200.00
	7. 11 Name (No.)		900.00	400.00
	GRAND TOTAL		1,823.75	1,308.75

RECOMMENDED COST OF LUMP SUM REPAIRS	1,050.00
(TO ITS PRE-ACCIDENT CONDITION)	

Report Ref No. CS/FCI19017310/R1tf3e2

MARKET VALUE: \$42,000.00 (EST)-LTA REIMBURSEMENT VALUE: \$35,089.00 (EST)=NETT VALUE: \$6,911.00

MOHAMMED RASUL BIN MOHD YUNUS

Automotive Assessor

XX.X.

ADRIAN LING WAI PING

B.Eng,AMSOE,AMIRTE,AMSAE-A,M.MATAI

Licensed Appraiser

DISCLAIMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES:- This Report is made solely for the use and benefit of the Client named on the front page of this Report.

No liability of responsibility whatsoever, in contact or tort, is accepted to any third party who may reply on the Report wholly or in part. Any third party acting or replying on this Report, in whole or in part, does so at his or her own risk.